F-28
F
Mitutoyo reserves the right to change any or all aspects of any product specification, including prices, designs and service content, without notice.
• Standard 0.01 mm graduation dial gages
having a bezel with an outside diameter of
57 mm.
• The bezel clamp and lifting lever (optional)
can be attached to either the right or left

Metric
Order No.
Graduation
(mm)
Range
(range / rev)
(mm)
Maximum permissible error (MPE) (µm)
Dial
reading
Measuring
force (N)w/ lug Flat-back
Indication error
Hysteresis Repeat-
ability1/10 Rev 1/2 Rev 1 Rev Measuring range
2046A 2046AB 0.01 10 (1) 5 9 10 13 3 3 ±0-100 1.4 or less
2046A-09 2046AB-09 0.01 10 (1) 5 9 10 15 3 3 ±0-100 1.4 or less
2047A 2047AB 0.01 10 (1) 5 9 10 13 3 3 0-50-0 1.4 or less
2902A 2902AB 0.01 10 (1) 5 9 10 13 3 3 100-0 1.4 or less
2310A-10 2310AB-10 0.01 10 (1) 5 9 10 15 3 3 ±0-100 1.4 or less
2044A 2044AB 0.01 5 (1) 5 9 10 12 3 3 ±0-100 1.4 or less
2044A-09 2044AB-09 0.01 5 (1) 5 9 10 12 3 3 ±0-100 1.4 or less
2045A 2045AB 0.01 5 (1) 5 9 10 12 3 3 0-50-0 1.4 or less
FEATURES
Metric
Order No.
90 100 10 100